Galleon Studios

A space as big as your imagination
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4K fully equipped studios
exclusively for video, film
and TV




the M62 in Nort
‘Manchester. We have
a wealth of filming
‘experience and the
capabilities and kit
to make your project
a reality.

This brochure details
the facilities and
equipment as well

as rates and pricing
here at Galleon.

We look forward to
welcoming you

“Beyond he!pﬂﬁmd lovely, the studio itse
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The Infinity Cove
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paint prior
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and construction as well as vehicle
filming.

“An excellent studio space packed
with great faci[ities. ’ls'fley puu ut
all the stops to make the shoot‘g

successful.” t
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“The place [ﬁ:els like a treasure trove

of a film studio and any bit of kit
that we suddenly decidz;d would be
nice to use was mvariab[y there and
made available to us!”

Sean Waring, Producer
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Floor Plan

“The stuqﬁo is the

ct size”
pe%nge[a Russell, Producer, BBC



Kit Highlights

The ATEM Live Keyer

See your final key as you shoot by
hiring our live keyer. If you know
already what your background is
going to be the keyer can be a real
boon to your production allowing you
to light the green screen to match
your final effect.

If you're filming green screen this
piece of kit is essential

The Interrotron
(™ The interrotron allows a director or
interviewer to communicate “face
to face” with a contributor and
encourages a natural
conversational flow. What' s more
the eyeline of the interviewer
means the subject looks right down
" ¥ the camera lens and engenders

@ greater engagement by the viewer.
i The Interrotron is a must for TV
interviews, talking heads and
L | pieces to camera.

The Green Screen Treadmill
Your production needs a character
walking through a virtual
environment.

The best solution is to have that
character walk without moving and
to achieve that you need our green
screen treadmill. Painted fresh
before each hire the treadmill can
operate at a variety of speeds to suit
your final effect.

Canon EF Glass
We have Canon, Samyang and Sigma lenses
available to hire most with a low f-stop making
them super fast and crisp. A good selection of
primes and zooms detailed below:

Samyang 14mm, 24mm,35mm, 50mm,
85mm, 135mm

Canon 50mm, 18-135mm, 18-55,

Sigma 105mm, 28-70mm, 10-20mm,
70-300mm
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DitoGear Moco Rig
The DitoGear motion control rig is a
truly state of the art piece of kit; able
to repeat complex camera moves
through nearly 360 degrees. It
operates along a 2 meter long slider
and is controlled via a laptop, remote
control or an app. It is also capable
of being used vertically as well as
horizontally and even upside down!

The Oadyssey 7Q+
To give you a larger colour space
for keying as well as increased
date rates we suggest the Odyssey
7Q+. The 7Q+ is a hard drive
recorder with HDMI and SDI input
and is capable of recording a
variety of codecs at different
resolutions to offer greater flexibility
in post production. Simply plug
your camera in, choose your
settings and record using the
recorder rather than your camera.

Cameras
At Galleon Studios we want to
offer a wide selection of camera
options for our clients. As such
you can hire full broadcast
cameras capable of shooting 4K
and UHD, DSLR'’s and HD
cameras as well as 360 cameras.
All are available with tripods or
optional supports like jibs, gimbals
and track and dolly..

Talk to us about your camera
needs and we can help

Aufocues
Your talent will never be lost for
words again when you hire one of
our teleprompters for your shoot.
With a super wide viewing angle for
maximum use the prompter
supports word docs, pdfs, text
documents and even powerpoint.
Available to hire with or without an
operator




Kit List

Studio hire price includes:

Pre-lit space, All Lighting, Grip, Gels, Stands, Fiber Wi-Fi,

Make-Up Room, Dressing Room, Lounge,

Kitchen, Teas, Coffees, Soft Drinks, Biscuits & Sweets

and all facilities

10 Hour Day:

Infinity cove studio hire

Infinity cove studio hire with Gaffer
Soundproof studio hire
Soundproof studio hire with Gaffer

4 Hour Half-Day:

Infinity cove studio hire
Soundproof studio hire

Or hire either studio for 1-3 hours

Lighting (ALL included in hire price)

£395
£595
£345
£545

£265
£240
£60p/hr

40 x Daylight / Tungsten Photonbeard Fluorescent from 110w - 330w
10 x 800w Red Heads, 6 x 650w Arri, 2 x 1k Arri, 2 x 2K Arri
2 x 90w Daylight Soft Lights, 2 x 200w Micro Beam Photon Beards
1 x 150w Arri Junior, 2 x 150w Dedolight DLH4, 4 head Dedolight kit
4 x 300w Arri,16w (adjustable) Sony Camera Mounted Light HVL-LBP

Over Head Boom Arm Bouceboards (4ftx8ft) / Reflectors,

Gels, diff and stands

Cameras

PXW-FS7K with FE PZ 28-135mm F4.0 OSS Power Zoom
PXW-FS7L with Metabones SpeedBooster and EF lenses
Panasonic GH4 4K camera with 12-35mm 2.8, 35-100 2.8 and
stock 14-140mm 3.5-5.6 and DMC- Yagh Interface for 4K, SDI
and HDMI output 2 available to rent

Sony PVM-200 capable of 50mbps and SD filming modes
Sony PVM-EX1R or Sony PVM-EX1 cameras

Mevo Plus and Mevo Boost Livestreaming camera

Go Pro HD Hero 3 Professional

Pixpro 360 camera kit

Canon 7D MK1

Available EF lenses

Samyang:

14mm (f3.1), 24mm (f1.5), 35mm (f.1.5), 50mm (f1.5), 85mm (f1.5),
135mm (f2.2)

Canon:

50mm (f1.4), 18-135mm (3.5-5.6), 18-55 (f.3.5-5.6)

Sigma:

105mm (f.2.8), 28-70mm (f2.8),10-20mm (f3.5), 70-300mm (f4-5.6)

Sound

Schoeps CMC-641 Super-Cardioid Mic Kit + boom

Sennheiser MKH 416 Mic Kit

Sennheiser ME66 Mic Kit

Wireless EW100 XLR Balanced Sennheiser Radio Mic Kit

Wired radio mic into EW100 Balanced Sennheiser Radio Mic Kit
Headset Radio mic kit

Zoom h4n Recorder

£100
£125

£60
£75
£60
£25
£25
£80
£60

£25 per lens
or £75

for

Full Set

£40
£25
£25
£25
£25
£30
£30



Kit List

Supports
Ronin-M Gimbal

Vinten Pro6 fluid-effect head, heavy duty (incl. in camera hire)
Motorised 1 meter Glide Track Slider

Bebop zoom controller for PVM cameras (incl. in camera hire)
10 ft Jib Arm (suitable for camera up to 5kg)

3 ft Jib Arm (suitable for camera up to 7kg)

Basic Dolly & Track

Vertical Video Mount For FS7

Motion Control Kit
DitoGear Evolution Omnislider & Omnihead Motion Control Rig

Green Screen Essentials

18ft wide by 9ft high chroma green curtain

Green Screen Treadmill

Rotating Remote Control Turntable (for weight up to 200kg)
ATEM Production Studio mixer for live edits and keying (HDMI
and SDI) plusc Macbook to operate with Blackmagic Ultrastudio
Green screen body suits

Studio repainting fee; chroma green to any colour

Studio Blackout
Blackout curtains and flooring

Autocues/Interrotrons
217, 15” or 12* Teleprompter with laptop
Interrotron 2 way face-to-face teleprompter with interviewer cam

Monitoring, Recording

Marshall HD or Lilliput Monitors (each)
Output to 47” widescreen LG 3D1080p monitor
Odyssey 7Q+ Recorder

Atmos Samurai Recorder

Blackmagic 4K Video Assist

Live Streaming
Mevo Plus Camera & Boost

Blackmagic ATEM Production Studio mixer
Blackmagic Ultrastudio Mini Recorder
Restream (stream to multiple platforms)
Zoom h4n Recorder

Live Streaming Packages
Available 6pm-10pm weekdays only
Self-Shoot per hour to single platform
Self-Shoot per hour to multiple platforms

£100
£25
£45
£15
£65
£45
£45
£25

£150

Included
£125
£65

£60
£50
£750

£60

£120
£140

£40
Included
£85
£45
£85

£25
£60
£20
£10
£30

£25
£30



Crew

Crew
Lighting Gaffer £200
Camera Operator £200
Autocue Operator £100
Moco-Rig Operator £100
Each additional crew £200
Make-Up Artist £250
In-house Post Production (Final Cut X, Adobe CC) £350
Voiceover Artist £250
Overtime (per hour)
Studio £60
Crew £60
Packages

Hire All Kit + Gaffer £895

Hire All Kit + Full Crew (10 Hour Day) £1020

Hire All Kit + Full Crew (4 Hour Day) £650

All prices subject to VAT at 20%

A £200 deposit is payable upon a confirmed booking

Book 4 Days Get 5th free! Our hire charges include electricity; we reserve the
right to charge additional costs on non studio equipment with a high power
consumption.

To book call Kris on 0777 169 5246 or email kris@galleonstudios.com

We look forward to your hire,






