







Galleon Studios

convenient location, enviable reputation



Kit Highlights

The ATEM Live Keyer
See your final key as you shoot by
hiring our live keyer. If you know
already what your background is
going to be the keyer can be a real
boon to your production allowing you
to light the green screen to match
your final effect.

If you're filming green screen this piece of kit is essential



The Interrotron

The interrotron allows a director or interviewer to communicate "face to face" with a contributor and encourages a natural conversational flow. What's more the eyeline of the interviewer means the subject looks right down the camera lens and engenders greater engagement by the viewer. The Interrotron is a must for TV interviews, talking heads and pieces to camera.



The Green Screen Treadmill
Your production needs a character
walking through a virtual
environment.

The best solution is to have that character walk without moving and to achieve that you need our green screen treadmill. Painted fresh before each hire the treadmill can operate at a variety of speeds to suit your final effect.



Canon EF Glass

We have Canon, Samyang and Sigma lenses available to hire most with a low f-stop making them super fast and crisp. A good selection of primes and zooms detailed below:

Samyang 14mm, 24mm,35mm, 50mm, 85mm, 135mm Canon 50mm, 18-135mm, 18-55, Sigma 105mm, 28-70mm, 10-20mm, 70-300mm





Cameras

At Galleon Studios we want to offer a wide selection of camera options for our clients. As such you can hire full broadcast cameras capable of shooting 4K and UHD, DSLR's and HD cameras as well as 360 cameras. All are available with tripods or optional supports like jibs, gimbals and track and dolly..

Talk to us about your camera needs and we can help

DitoGear Moco Rig

The DitoGear motion control rig is a truly state of the art piece of kit; able to repeat complex camera moves through nearly 360 degrees. It operates along a 2 meter long slider and is controlled via a laptop, remote control or an app. It is also capable of being used vertically as well as horizontally and even upside down!



Galleon Studios 0161 871 7503 Looking for affordable, friendly and creative filming studios then look no further. 2 great studios; a large green screen infinity cove and a soundproof filming space. Product videos, commercials, web videos. TV music videos, short film, promotional videos, inve filming. Lighting included and 10 hour day. 4k camera hire available, live keyer, green screen treadmill, turntable, libs, simbals, mics.

Autocues

Your talent will never be lost for words again when you hire one of our teleprompters for your shoot. With a super wide viewing angle for maximum use the prompter supports word docs, pdfs, text documents and even powerpoint. Available to hire with or without an operator

The Odyssey 7Q+

To give you a larger colour space for keying as well as increased date rates we suggest the Odyssey 7Q+. The 7Q+ is a hard drive recorder with HDMI and SDI input and is capable of recording a variety of codecs at different resolutions to offer greater flexibility in post production. Simply plug your camera in, choose your settings and record using the recorder rather than your camera.



Kit List

Studio hire price includes:

Pre-lit space, All Lighting, Grip, Gels, Stands, Fiber Wi-Fi, Make-Up Room, Dressing Room, Lounge, Kitchen, Teas, Coffees, Soft Drinks, Biscuits & Sweets and all facilities

10 Hour Day:	
Infinity cove studio hire	£395
Infinity cove studio hire with Gaffer	£595
Soundproof studio hire	£345
Soundproof studio hire with Gaffer	£545
4 Hour Half-Day:	
Infinity cove studio hire	£265
Soundproof studio hire	£240
Or hire either studio for 1-3 hours	£60p/hr

Lighting (ALL included in hire price)

40 x Daylight / Tungsten Photonbeard Fluorescent from 110w - 330w 10 x 800w Red Heads, 6 x 650w Arri, 2 x 1k Arri, 2 x 2K Arri 2 x 90w Daylight Soft Lights, 2 x 200w Micro Beam Photon Beards 1 x 150w Arri Junior, 2 x 150w Dedolight DLH4, 4 head Dedolight kit 4 x 300w Arri,16w (adjustable) Sony Camera Mounted Light HVL-LBP Over Head Boom Arm Bouceboards (4ftx8ft) / Reflectors, Gels, diff and stands

Cameras	
PXW-FS7K with FE PZ 28-135mm F4.0 OSS Power Zoom	£100
PXW-FS7L with Metabones SpeedBooster and EF lenses	£125
Panasonic GH4 4K camera with 12-35mm f2.8, 35-100 f2.8 and	
stock 14-140mm f3.5-5.6 and DMC- Yagh Interface for 4K, SDI	
and HDMI output 2 available to rent	£60
Sony PVM-200 capable of 50mbps and SD filming modes	£75
Sony PVM-EX1R or Sony PVM-EX1 cameras	£60
Mevo Plus and Mevo Boost Livestreaming camera	£25
Go Pro HD Hero 3 Professional	£25
Pixpro 360 camera kit	£80
Canon 7D MK1	£60
Available EF lenses	£25 per lens
Samyang:	or £75
14mm (f3.1), 24mm (f1.5), 35mm (f.1.5), 50mm (f1.5), 85mm (f1.5),	for
135mm (f2.2)	Full Set
Canon:	
50mm (f1.4), 18-135mm (f3.5-5.6), 18-55 (f.3.5-5.6)	
Sigma:	
105mm (f.2.8), 28-70mm (f2.8),10-20mm (f3.5), 70-300mm (f4-5.6)	
105mm (f.2.8), 28-70mm (f2.8),10-20mm (f3.5), 70-300mm (f4-5.6)	£40
105mm (f.2.8), 28-70mm (f2.8),10-20mm (f3.5), 70-300mm (f4-5.6) Sound	£40 £25
105mm (f.2.8), 28-70mm (f2.8),10-20mm (f3.5), 70-300mm (f4-5.6) Sound Schoeps CMC-641 Super-Cardioid Mic Kit + boom	
105mm (f.2.8), 28-70mm (f2.8),10-20mm (f3.5), 70-300mm (f4-5.6) Sound Schoeps CMC-641 Super-Cardioid Mic Kit + boom Sennheiser MKH 416 Mic Kit	£25
105mm (f.2.8), 28-70mm (f2.8),10-20mm (f3.5), 70-300mm (f4-5.6) Sound Schoeps CMC-641 Super-Cardioid Mic Kit + boom Sennheiser MKH 416 Mic Kit Sennheiser ME66 Mic Kit	£25 £25

Zoom h4n Recorder

£30

Kit List

Supp	oorts		
	n-M Gimbal	£100)
	en Pro6 fluid-effect head, heavy duty (incl. in camera hire)	£25	-11
	rised 1 meter Glide Track Slider	£45	
Bebo	op zoom controller for PVM cameras (incl. in camera hire)	£15	
	Jib Arm (suitable for camera up to 5kg)	£65	
	lib Arm (suitable for camera up to 7kg)	£45	
Basi	c Dolly & Track	£45	
Verti	cal Video Mount For FS7	£25	
Moti	on Control Kit		
	Gear Evolution Omnislider & Omnihead Motion Control Rig	£150	ř.
Dito	Sear Evolution Onlinishder & Onlininead Motion Control Rig	£ 150	
Gree	n Screen Essentials		
	wide by 9ft high chroma green curtain		ıded
	n Screen Treadmill	£125	5
	ting Remote Control Turntable (for weight up to 200kg)	£65	
	M Production Studio mixer for live edits and keying (HDMI		
	SDI) plusc Macbook to operate with Blackmagic Ultrastudio	£60	
	n screen body suits	£50	
Stud	io repainting fee; chroma green to any colour	£750)
Stud	io Blackout		
_	kout curtains and flooring	£60	
	Control of the Control Control of		
	cues/Interrotrons		
	15" or 12" Teleprompter with laptop	£120	
Inter	rotron 2 way face-to-face teleprompter with interviewer cam	£140)
Moni	toring, Recording		
	hall HD or Lilliput Monitors (each)	£40	
	ut to 47" widescreen LG 3D1080p monitor	Inclu	ıded
Odys	ssey 7Q+ Recorder	£85	
Atmo	os Samurai Recorder	£45	
Blac	kmagic 4K Video Assist	£85	
	Streaming		
	Plus Camera & Boost	£25	
	kmagic ATEM Production Studio mixer	£60	
	kmagic Ultrastudio Mini Recorder	£20	
	ream (stream to multiple platforms)	£10	
Zoor	n h4n Recorder	£30	
	Live Streaming Packages	The same	
	Available 6pm-10pm weekdays only		
	Self-Shoot per hour to single platform	£25	
	Self-Shoot per hour to multiple platforms	£30	

Crew

Crew	
Lighting Gaffer	£200
Camera Operator	£200
Autocue Operator	£100
Moco-Rig Operator	£100
Each additional crew	£200
Make-Up Artist	£250
In-house Post Production (Final Cut X, Adobe CC)	£350
Voiceover Artist	£250
Overtime (per hour)	
Studio	£60
Crew	£60

Packages		
Hire All Kit + Gaffer	£895	
Hire All Kit + Full Crew (10 Hour Day)	£1020	
Hire All Kit + Full Crew (4 Hour Day)	£650	

All prices subject to VAT at 20%

A £200 deposit is payable upon a confirmed booking Book 4 Days Get 5th free! Our hire charges include electricity; we reserve the right to charge additional costs on non studio equipment with a high power consumption.

To book call Kris on 0777 169 5246 or email kris@galleonstudios.com

We look forward to your hire,

